
 

TOSH TERM DATES 2017-2018 
 

NB:  Children do not automatically get allocated places during the holiday periods and parents therefore need to please 

book their child’s places in advance.  Please email (toshheadcorn@hotmail.com) or put a note in the contact book to 

request a childcare booking form, thank you.  

 

SUMMER TERMS 5&6 2017 

 

Term Dates – Tuesday 18th April – Friday 21st July 2017 

NB - Closed Bank Holiday Monday – 1st May, 2017 
 

Half Term / Childcare – Tuesday, 30th May – Friday, 2nd June, 2017         

 

Summer Holiday Childcare Monday 24th July – 1st September 2017   

 

TODDLER END OF TERM CELEBRATIONS –  Thursday 20th and Friday 21st July 2017 

NURSERY END OF TERM CELEBRATIONS –  Thursday 20th and Friday 21st July 2017 

 

 

AUTUMN TERMS 1&2 2017 
 

Term Dates – Monday, 4th September – Friday 15th December 2017 
 

Half Term / Childcare - Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2017 

 

TODDLER CHRISTMAS PARTY – Monday 18th and Tuesday 19th December 2017 

NURSERY CHRISTMAS PARTY - Monday 18th and Tuesday 19th December 2017 

 
Childcare available on Wednesday 20th, Thursday 21st and Friday, 22nd December 2017 

CHRISTMAS SHUTDOWN - CLOSED – 25/12/17 - 3/1/18 incl. 

 

 

SPRING TERMS 3&4 2018 
 

Term Dates – Thursday, 4th January – Thursday, 29th March, 2018 
 
Half Term / Childcare - Monday 12th - Friday 16th February 2018 

 

Easter Holiday Childcare – Tuesday 3rd April to Friday 13th April 2018 

 

Bank Holidays – Friday 30th March and Monday 2nd April 2018 - CLOSED 

 

SUMMER TERMS 5&6 2018 

 

Term Dates – Monday 16th April – Friday 20th July 2018 

NB - Closed Bank Holiday Monday – 7th May, 2018 
 
Half Term / Childcare – Tuesday 29th May – Friday, 1st June 2018       

 

Summer Holiday Childcare Wednesday 25th July – Monday, 3rd September 2018 

 

TODDLER END OF TERM CELEBRATIONS – Monday 23rd and Tuesday 24th July 2018 

NURSERY END OF TERM CELEBRATIONS – Monday 23rd and Tuesday 24th July 2018 

 

OPEN DAYS 

Thursday 19th and 

Friday 20th July 

OPEN DAYS 

Thursday 14th and Friday 

15th December 

OPEN DAYS 

Wednesday 28th and 

Thursday 29th March 

OPEN DAYS 

Tuesday 18th and 

Wednesday 19th 

July 

 


